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TABLEII.—NumericalProgress,
Mortality,

and
Sickness
for
the

Year
1912.

Number
of
Members.

Sickness
Experience.

Admitt
;ed
by

Left
by

Name
of

Society
and

Branch.
cSrH
P

■3
a
ti

H
B
B

Clear- ance and Amalga-mation.

At
Begin-; ning

of Year.
At

End otYear.
Sick duringYear.

First

Second

Six
Months.
Six
Months.

Deaths of
Regis- tered Wives.

Total.

After
TwelveMonths.

Total.

Total.

Death.
Clear- ance.
Arrears,&c.

Manchester
Unity

Independent
Order

of
Odd

Fellows —New
Zealand

Branch-—
Central
Body.

Auckland
District

Hawke's
Bay

,,

New
Plymouth

„

Wanganui

,,

Wellington
„

Marlborough
„

Nelson

,,

Motueka

,,

North
Westland Westland

„

Ashley

,,

North
Canterbury

„

Ashburton
,,

498 79 99 61 1754 27 1464 17 47 15150

34 4 7 3 1 1 1

532 83 99 68 1785 28 1564 17 47 16154

26 1379 24 3 6 38 2 10 152

32 3 1 4 82

263 86 87 65 97 3 28 1349 11 46 99 32

321 102 95 78 129 8 34 1660 13 59 122 35

3,930
;

4,141
1,428
!

1,409
1,099

1.103
872

862

2,158
2,207

173

170

902

896

525
!

524

456
!

460
195
:

199

1,142
1,130

2.220
2,259

507

526

785 224 167 154 345 39 17294 11235 201 370 81

Wks.
ds.

7.217
2

2,135
0

1,328
0

1,1U
4

3,508
4

537
2

2,592
3

1,281
5

1.591
1

371
1

1,741
1

3.176
1

419
2

Wks.
ds.

3,646
0

1.057
0

770
2

638
3

1,612
4

206
0

948
1

539
1

563
4

205
3

885
3

1,651
5

288
5

Wks.
ds.

428
2

116
3

33
4

24
5

283
4

24
0

113
4

121
5

112
4

32
2

183
0

313
4

Wks.
ds.

3,143
0

961
3

524
0

512
2

1,612
2

307
2

1,530
4

620
5

914
5

133
2

672
4

1,210
4

130
3

123 2 4 9 2 1 1 2

3

io4

3 8 1

3 8 1

Total
—New
Zealand

Branch
1,286

65

1,351
128

65

879
1,072
15,607
15,886

2,779
27,075
2

:

13,013
1

1.788
1

12,274
0
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DlSIRlCTS
SEPARATELY

REGISTERED.
Lyttelton

District
South
Canterbury

„ ..Otago

„

Southland
„

!

!

j

I■I.I
1

]

I

48 33 388 115

1 4

;

33 6

49 37 421 121

4 4 36 17

2 2 37 12

24 32 185 84

30 38 258 113

_.__.,
547
:

566

600
:

599

4,834
:

4,997
1,708
'

1,716
126 96 782

1

291

1,384
4

1,061
5

i

8,817
5

2.610
1

629
1

483
2

3,329
0

1.341
2

157
1

85
4

698
2

227
4

598
2

492
5

4,790
3

1,04.1
1

2 4 179

Total
—Separately

registered
584

44

628

61

53

325

439

7,689
j

7,878
23,296
I

23,764
5,660
I

6,027
1,295
13,874

3

5,782
5

1,168
5

6,922
5

32

Total
of
Order

1,870
jI

109
II

1,979
189

118
1,204
1,511

4,074
40,949
5

18,796
0

2,957
0

19,196
5
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Independent
Order

op
Odd

Fellows

of
New
Zealand...I

;

;

I1

1j

932

93
I

1,025
15

145

498
!

658

880
5,976
5

4,233
0

505
0

1,238
5

20

National
Independent
Order
of

Odd

Fellows —Auckland
Provincial
District

29
[

29

1

42
i

43

107

714
1

621
2

33
5

j

59
0

3

British
United
Order
of

Odd
Fellows —Aorangi

Lodge

II

I

487

473

145

141

14

1

15

3

2

14

19

22

122
1

100
4

21
3

I

Ancient
Order
of

Foresters —Auckland
District

Hawke's
Bay

,,

Taranaki
,,

Wellington
,,

Nelson

„

.
i

iI

259 73 141 376 47

32 72 27

291 80 143403 47

21 8 6 32 4

23 7 3 23 5

279 61 80 310 32

323 76 89 365 41

2,788
2,756

1,014
I

1,018
1,418
1,472

4,645
4,683

939

945

508 168 245 798 192
4,987
2

1,346
4

1

,692
3

7,004
2

1.947
2

2,441
4

759
0

1,241
1

3,755
2

935
3

624
5

134
3

85
5

417
1

41
0

1,920
5

453
1

365
3

2,831
5.

970
5
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